
Transformational Technologies: Shared Mobility & Mobility as a Service Sessions at 2021 TRB Annual Meeting, November 13, 2020 
All times are in Eastern Standard Time, GMT-5h 

 
Day Time Session: Number and Title 

M
on

da
y,

 1
/2

5 

10:00 am–
11:30 am 1068 - Automated/Autonomous Vehicles in Shared Mobility 

11:30 am–
1:00 pm 

1072 - Preparing for Automated Vehicles and Shared 
Mobility—Understanding the Challenges 1083 - Mobility as a Service 

1:00 pm–
2:30 pm 1108 - Micromobility 
2:30 pm–
4:00 pm 1121 - Ridesourcing, Transportation Network Companies, and Taxis 
4:00 pm–
5:30 pm 1141 - Carsharing 

Tu
es

da
y,

 1
/2

6 

10:00 am–
11:30 am 1151 - Equity of Innovative Mobility Services and Technologies 

11:30 am–
1:00 pm 

1169 - Safety Performance and Analysis, Act I: Pedestrians, 
Bicyclists, E- Bikes, and Couriers 1172 - Public Transportation and Shared Mobility 

1:00 pm–
2:30 pm 1196 - Emerging Mobility Technologies: User Perceptions and Preferences on Accessibility 

2:30 pm–
4:00 pm 

1226 - Transportation Equity: Addressing Equity Issues in New 
Mobility Systems 

1214 - Changes in Activity Patterns, Use of ICT, and Advanced 
Mobility during the COVID- 19 Pandemic 

4:00 pm–
5:30 pm 1248 - Emerging Research in Bikeshare and Micro-mobility 1251 - Artificial Intelligence, Uncertainties, and Design 

Aspects of Foundations 

W
ed

ne
s

da
y,

 
/

 10:00 am–
11:30 am 1259 - Scooter Regulation: Past, Present, and Future 
1:00 pm–
2:30 pm 1297 - Urban Mobility Safety and the Law 

Th
ur

sd
ay

, 1
/2

8 

10:00 am–
11:30 am 1341 - Potential Influence of Alternative Transportation on Impaired Driving Traffic Outcomes 

2:30 pm–
4:00 pm 1396 - Emerging and Future Mobility 1401 - Beyond Fixed Route Service: On Demand and Other 

First- and Last-mile Considerations 

Fr
id

ay
, 

1/
29

 10:00 am–
11:30 am 1426 - Modeling of Emerging Mobility Systems and Services: Pooling, Hailing, and Micro-Mobility 
1:00 pm–
2:30 pm 1449 - Predicting the Future of Mobility Systems: Automation, Transit, and Hailing 

 


