Transformational Technologies: Shared Mobility & Mobility as a Service Sessions at 2021 TRB Annual Meeting, November 13, 2020 All times are in Eastern Standard Time, GMT-5h

Day	Time	Session: Number and Title	
Monday, 1/25	10:00 am- 11:30 am	1068 - Automated/Autonomous Vehicles in Shared Mobility	
	11:30 am-	1072 - Preparing for Automated Vehicles and Shared	4000 M L IIII
	1:00 pm	Mobility—Understanding the Challenges	1083 - Mobility as a Service
	1:00 pm- 2:30 pm	1108 - Micromobility	
	2:30 pm- 4:00 pm	1121 - Ridesourcing, Transportation Network Companies, and Taxis	
	4:00 pm- 5:30 pm	1141 - Carsharing	
Tuesday, 1/26	10:00 am– 11:30 am	1151 - Equity of Innovative Mobility Services and Technologies	
	11:30 am– 1:00 pm	1169 - Safety Performance and Analysis, Act I: Pedestrians, Bicyclists, E- Bikes, and Couriers	1172 - Public Transportation and Shared Mobility
	1:00 pm- 2:30 pm	1196 - Emerging Mobility Technologies: User Perceptions and Preferences on Accessibility	
	2:30 pm- 4:00 pm	1226 - Transportation Equity: Addressing Equity Issues in New Mobility Systems	1214 - Changes in Activity Patterns, Use of ICT, and Advanced Mobility during the COVID- 19 Pandemic
	4:00 pm- 5:30 pm	1248 - Emerging Research in Bikeshare and Micro-mobility	1251 - Artificial Intelligence, Uncertainties, and Design Aspects of Foundations
Wednes day,	10:00 am– 11:30 am	1259 - Scooter Regulation: Past, Present, and Future	
	1:00 pm- 2:30 pm	1297 - Urban Mobility Safety and the Law	
Thursday , 1/28	10:00 am– 11:30 am	1341 - Potential Influence of Alternative Transportation on Impaired Driving Traffic Outcomes	
	2:30 pm- 4:00 pm	1396 - Emerging and Future Mobility	1401 - Beyond Fixed Route Service: On Demand and Other First- and Last-mile Considerations
Friday, 1/29	10:00 am– 11:30 am	1426 - Modeling of Emerging Mobility Systems and Services: Pooling, Hailing, and Micro-Mobility	
	1:00 pm- 2:30 pm	1449 - Predicting the Future of Mobility Systems: Automation, Transit, and Hailing	